“All work shall be completed no later than September 30, 2026.” 

3. Article 4. Compensation, of the Agreement is hereby amended as follows: 

Delete: 

“Without additional authorization from the City, compensation to be paid to 

Consultant shall not exceed two-hundred and six thousand, eight-hundred and 

sixty-seven DOLLARS ($ 206,867).” 

Replace with:  

“Without additional authorization from the City, compensation to be paid to 

Consultant shall not exceed EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND 

ELEVEN DOLLARS ($ 880,911).” 

4. Except as modified in this Amendment, all other provisions of the Agreement shall